K4S511632D CMOS SDRAM
Rev. 0.0 July. 2002
DDP 512Mbit SDRAM
8M x 16bit x 4 Banks
Synchronous DRAM
LVTTL
Revision 0.0
July. 2002

Timing Register
* Samsung Electronics reserves the right to change products or specification without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Max Freq. Interface Package
 K4S511632D-KC/L7C 133MHz(CL=2)
LVTTL
54pin
TSOP(II)
 K4S511632D-KC/L75 133MHz(CL=3)
 K4S511632D-KC/L1H 100MHz(CL=2)
 K4S511632D-KC/L1L 100MHz(CL=3)
K4S511632D CMOS SDRAM
Rev. 0.0 July. 2002
VDD
DQ0
VDDQ